
CLEBURNE CLASSIC 5K

Heflin AL 3/15/2008 

MALE OVERALL:

19:52.68 Billy Lane, 23 (Pell City AL)

20:00.29 Kasey Peck, 20 (Montevideo MN)

20:18.10 Steven Bryant, 18 (Eastaboga AL)

MALE 14-UNDER:

15-23:31.02 Austin Marsh, 13M (Pell City AL)

22-24:39.55 Matt Rutledge, 14M (Heflin AL)

38-27:48.52 Drew Rutledge, 13M (Heflin AL)

39-27:52.37 Jared Shake, 12M (Oxford AL)

41-28:14.88 Anderson Jacks, 11M (Heflin AL)

46-28:49.14 Landon Henderson, 11M (Sylacauga AL)

47-28:55.62 Devin Parmer, 11M (Heflin AL)

57-31:14.04 Christian Henson, 12M (Heflin AL)

75-36:33.05 Colson Bollinger, 13M (Pell City AL)

88-43:48.79 Ben Speer, 12M (Jacksonville AL)

89-47:03.75 Julian Magadia, 7M (Oxford AL)

MALE 15-19:

21:15.54 Jonathan Fordham, 18 (Heflin AL)

55-30:43.09 Connor Williams, 15M (Oxford AL)

MALE 25-29:

18-24:04.28 Nick Ray, 29M (Oxford AL)

49-29:35.90 Carlton McDaniel, 26M (Heflin AL)

MALE 30-34:

22:05.33 Neil Setser, 34 (Weaver AL)

19-24:17.81 Jeff McGowan, 34 (Heflin AL)

27-26:02.93 Brent Sewell, 31 (Anniston AL)

45-28:47.03 Stewart Moore, 32 (Heflin AL)

50-29:37.23 David Mooney, 30 (Oxford AL)

MALE 35-39:

20:36.29 Ken Wiggins, 35 (Newell AL)

21:38.63 Phillip Burgett, 36 (Anniston AL)

22:41.50 Kent Garrett, 36 (Rainbow City AL)

25:17.54 Matthew Camp, 36 (Heflin AL)

26:51.94 Owen Mcwhorter, 39 (Fruithurst AL)

39:31.57 Ronnie Roberson, 39 Anniston AL)

MALE 40-44:

20:54.61 Todd Henderson, 40 (Sylacauga AL)

21:21.49 Thomas Moseley 40 (Titus AL)

21:42.46 Jeff Tucker, 43 (Ragland AL)

22:21.07 Francisco Artley, 43 (Douglasville GA)

24:35.38 Raul Magadia, 40 (Oxford AL)

28:01.80 Joe Salter, 40 (Heflin AL)

MALE 45-49:

23-25:13.93 Michael Boling, 49M (Anniston AL)

32-26:55.81 Steven Dotson, 47M (Weaver AL)

35-27:30.33 Joe Baggett, 47M (Birmingham AL)

MALE 50-54:

22:48.94 Will Williams, 52 (Oxford AL)

23:33.00 Daley Speer, 50 (Jacksonville AL)

26:18.00 Frank Bowie, 53 (Jacksonville AL)

27:36.59 Dennis Dunn, 52 (Anniston AL)
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MALE 55-59:

52-29:56.13 Charles Lowery, 56M (Anniston AL)

MALE 60-64:

34-27:21.61 Randy Lusk, 60M (Anniston AL)

65-32:37.45 Gary Rivers, 61M (Oxford AL)

86=41:36.77 Gary Wright, 63M (Heflin AL)

MALE 65-OVER:

56-31:08.48 Dick Orendorff, 68M (Riverside AL)

59-32:09.25 Carter Jones, 70M (Piedmont AL)

68-33:11.82 Dunaway Conner, 69M (Anniston AL)

73-34:49.31 Jack Lowe, 67M (Knoxville TN)

FEMALE OVERALL:

23:05.48 Jo Ann Fort, 46 (Glencoe AL)

23:37.00 Sherri Hintz, 53 (Villa Rica GA)

24:30.43 April Jackson, 26 (Anniston AL)

FEMALE 14-UNDER:

62-32:23.33 Annslyn Pilkington, 7F (Anniston AL)

81-38:05.08 Mallory Henderson, 13F (Sylacauga AL)

94-56:20.53 Lauren Dodson, 8F (Oxford AL

FEMALE 15-19:

29-26:21.46 Megan Brooks, 19F (Piedmont AL)

42-28:19.75 Brazil Artley, 17F (Douglasville GA)

74-35:39.88 Jazz Artley, 15F (Douglasville GA)

FEMALE 25-29:

26-25:47.41 LeAnee Evans, 25F (Jacksonville AL)

33-27:09.88 April Hart, 26F (Oxford AL)

44-28:38.17 Melody McKoy Gray, 28F (Carrollton GA)

58-31:59.08 Casey Smith, 26F (Anniston AL)

70-33:18.20 Erin Lindsey, 26F (Oxford AL)

93-55:50.23 Brandi Edwards, 29F (Anniston AL)

FEMALE 30-34:

36-27:33.93 Natalie Smith, 30F (Jacksonville AL)

76-36:39.31 Christy Merrill, 31F (Ranburne AL)

77-36:47.36 Amy Steen-Hurst, 31F (Oxford AL)

82-38:20.77 Paula Robereson, 32F (Anniston AL)

83-39:11.43 Dee Dee Rutledge, 34F (Heflin AL)

92-55:49.38 Michelle Edwards, 33F (Anniston AL)

FEMALE 35-39:

25-25:18.14 Patty Dodson, 35F (Oxford AL)

30-26:39.57 Kerri Gay, 39F (Roanoke AL)

48-29:13.26 Sharla Setser, 36F (Weaver AL)

53-29:56.95 Laurie Charnigo, 37F (Jacksonville AL)

63-32:24.37 Lori Moore, 37F (Anniston AL)

78-37:14.27 Jamie Henderson, 39F (Sylacauga AL)

87-42:49.48 Carrie McWhorter, 36F (Fruithurst AL)

97-57:36.76 Leigh Marsh, 37F (Pell City AL)

FEMALE 40-44:

43-28:22.38 Vickie Varnes, 44F (Pell City AL)

60-32:12.19 Kim McMahan, 41F (Heflo AL)

61-32:15.09 Samantha Hughston, 42F (Anniston AL)

66-32:43.09 Bobbie Williams, 44F (Oxford AL)

67-32:50.85 Donna McKinnon, 44F (Anniston AL)

69-33:15.84 Wendy Turner, 40F (Anniston AL)
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79-37:30.54 Dana Robinson, 40F (Oxford AL)

80-37:37.00 Angelia Todd, 42F (Oxford AL)

91-49:47.89 Joy Magadia, 41F (Oxford AL)

FEMALE 45-49:

71-34:27.79 Joy Ford, 46F (Oxford AL)

72-34:28.80 Jan Martin, 49F (Oxford AL)

85-41:28.41 Shawn Artley, 46F (Douglasville GA)

96-56:23.81 Linda Miller, 47F (Heflin AL)

FEMALE 50-54:

51-39:55.54 Patricia Lowery, 52F (Anniston AL)

90-47:57.37 Hollie Tolgo, 50F (Heflin AL)

FEMALE 55-59:

54-30:00.15 Ellen Cannon, 57F (Anniston AL)

FEMALE 65-OVER:

64-32:29.74 Yo Setser, 71F (Weaver AL)

95-56:22.84 Ann Stringham, 65F (Anniston AL)

ALL FINISHERS:

1-19:52.68 Billy Lane, 23M (Pell City AL)

2-20:00.29 Kasey Peck, 20M (Montevideo MN)

3-20:18.10 Steven Bryant, 18M (Eastaboga AL)

4-20:36.29 Ken Wiggins, 35M (Newell AL)

5-20:54.61 Todd Henderson, 40M (Sylacauga AL)

6-21:15.54 Jonathan Fordham, 18M (Heflin AL)

7-21:21.49 Thomas Moseley 40M (Titus AL)

8-21:38.63 Phillip Burgett, 36M (Anniston AL)

9-21:42.46 Jeff Tucker, 43M (Ragland AL)

10-22:05.33 Neil Setser, 34M (Weaver AL)

11-22:21.07 Francisco Artley, 43M (Douglasville GA)

12-22:41.50 Kent Garrett, 36M (Rainbow City AL)

13-22:48.94 Will Williams, 52M (Oxford AL)

14-23:05.48 Jo Ann Fort, 46F (Glencoe AL)

15-23:31.02 Austin Marsh, 13M (Pell City AL)

16-23:33.00 Daley Speer, 50M (Jacksonville AL)

17-23:37.00 Sherri Hintz, 53F (Villa Rica GA)

18-24:04.28 Nick Ray, 29M (Oxford AL)

19-24:17.81 Jeff McGowan, 34M (Heflin AL)

20-24:30.43 April Jackson, 26F (Anniston AL)

21-24:35.38 Raul Magadia, 40M (Oxford AL)

22-24:39.55 Matt Rutledge, 14M (Heflin AL)

23-25:13.93 Michael Boling, 49M (Anniston AL)

24-25:17.54 Matthew Camp, 36M (Heflin AL)

25-25:18.14 Patty Dodson, 35F (Oxford AL)

26-25:47.41 LeAnee Evans, 25F (Jacksonville AL)

27-26:02.93 Brent Sewell, 31M (Anniston AL)

28-26:18.00 Frank Bowie, 53M (Jacksonville AL)

29-26:21.46 Megan Brooks, 19F (Piedmont AL)

30-26:39.57 Kerri Gay, 39F (Roanoke AL)

31-26:51.94 Owen Mcwhorter, 39M (Fruithurst AL)

32-26:55.81 Steven Dotson, 47M (Weaver AL)

33-27:09.88 April Hart, 26F (Oxford AL)

34-27:21.61 Randy Lusk, 60M (Anniston AL)

35-27:30.33 Joe Baggett, 47M (Birmingham AL)

36-27:33.93 Natalie Smith, 30F (Jacksonville AL)
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37-27:36.59 Dennis Dunn, 52M (Anniston AL)

38-27:48.52 Drew Rutledge, 13M (Heflin AL)

39-27:52.37 Jared Shake, 12M (Oxford AL)

40-28:01.80 Joe Salter, 40M (Heflin AL)

41-28:14.88 Anderson Jacks, 11M (Heflin AL)

42-28:19.75 Brazil Artley, 17F (Douglasville GA)

43-28:22.38 Vickie Varnes, 44F (Pell City AL)

44-28:38.17 Melody McKoy Gray, 28F (Carrollton GA)

45-28:47.03 Stewart Moore, 32M (Heflin AL)

46-28:49.14 Landon Henderson, 11M (Sylacauga AL)

47-28:55.62 Devin Parmer, 11M (Heflin AL)

48-29:13.26 Sharla Setser, 36F (Weaver AL)

49-29:35.90 Carlton McDaniel, 26M (Heflin AL)

50-29:37.23 David Mooney, 30M (Oxford AL)

51-39:55.54 Patricia Lowery, 52F (Anniston AL)

52-29:56.13 Charles Lowery, 56M (Anniston AL)

53-29:56.95 Laurie Charnigo, 37F (Jacksonville AL)

54-30:00.15 Ellen Cannon, 57F (Anniston AL)

55-30:43.09 Connor Williams, 15M (Oxford AL)

56-31:08.48 Dick Orendorff, 68M (Riverside AL)

57-31:14.04 Christian Henson, 12M (Heflin AL)

58-31:59.08 Casey Smith, 26F (Anniston AL)

59-32:09.25 Carter Jones, 70M (Piedmont AL)

56-31:08.48 Dick Orendorff, 68M (Riverside AL)

57-31:14.04 Christian Henson, 12M (Heflin AL)

58-31:59.08 Casey Smith, 26F (Anniston AL)

59-32:09.25 Carter Jones, 70M (Piedmont AL)

60-32:12.19 Kim McMahan, 41F (Heflo AL)

61-32:15.09 Samantha Hughston, 42F (Anniston AL)

62-32:23.33 Annslyn Pilkington, 7F (Anniston AL)

63-32:24.37 Lori Moore, 37F (Anniston AL)

64-32:29.74 Yo Setser, 71F (Weaver AL)

65-32:37.45 Gary Rivers, 61M (Oxford AL)

66-32:43.09 Bobbie Williams, 44F (Oxford AL)

67-32:50.85 Donna McKinnon, 44F (Anniston AL)

68-33:11.82 Dunaway Conner, 69M (Anniston AL)

69-33:15.84 Wendy Turner, 40F (Anniston AL)

70-33:18.20 Erin Lindsey, 26F (Oxford AL)

71-34:27.79 Joy Ford, 46F (Oxford AL)

72-34:28.80 Jan Martin, 49F (Oxford AL)

73-34:49.31 Jack Lowe, 67M (Knoxville TN)

74-35:39.88 Jazz Artley, 15M (Douglasville GA)

75-36:33.05 Colson Bollinger, 13M (Pell City AL)

76-36:39.31 Christy Merrill, 31F (Ranburne AL)

77-36:47.36 Amy Steen-Hurst, 31F (Oxford AL)

78- 37:14.27 Jamie Henderson, 39F (Sylacauga AL)

79-37:30.54 Dana Robinson, 40F (Oxford AL)

80-37:37.00 Angelia Todd, 42F (Oxford AL)

81-38:05.08 Mallory Henderson, 13F (Sylacauga AL)

82-38:20.77 Paula Robereson, 32F (Anniston AL)

83=39:11.43 Dee Dee Rutledge, 34F (Heflin AL)

84-39:31.57 Ronnie Roberson, 39M Anniston AL)

85-41:28.41 Shawn Artley, 46F (Douglasville GA)

86-41:36.77 Gary Wright, 63M (Heflin AL)
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87-42:49.48 Carrie McWhorter, 36F (Fruithurst AL)

88-43:48.79 Ben Speer, 12M (Jacksonville AL)

89-47:03.75 Julian Magadia, 7M (Oxford AL)

90-47:57.37 Hollie Tolgo, 50F (Heflin AL)

91-49:47.89 Joy Magadia, 41F (Oxford AL)

92-55:49.38 Michelle Edwards, 33F (Anniston AL)

92-55:49.38 Michelle Edwards, 33F (Anniston AL)

93-55:50.23 Brandi Edwards, 29F (Anniston AL)

94-56:20.53 Lauren Dodson, 8F (Oxford AL)

95-56:22.84 Ann Stringham, 65F (Anniston AL)

96-56:23.81 Linda Miller, 47F (Heflin AL)

97-57:36.76 Leigh Marsh, 37F (Pell City AL)
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